[Co Borrowar 1) | Hundrad Seventy [Va Mauja Ramgarh Panjupur 202001 Ninaty Six 
Ona Only)  |Boundases Asi- Morth - Others Property Only) 

{South :- Road 11 FeatEast - House of fishan) 
| Wt - House of Afsana 

19 Block B South: Plot No 17 Block B. 
Rs.8,12,70,000/- 

(Rupees Eight Crore Twelve Lakh Seventy Thousand Only) 
Reserve Price below 
which the Secured 
Asset will not be sold 
(inRs.): 

Earnest Money 
Deposit 10% of 
Reserve Price. 

Claims, if any, which 
have been put forward 
against the property 

and any other dues 
known to Secured 
creditor and value 

Rs. 81,27,000/- 

(Rupees Eighty One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Only) 

Not Known 

Loan Code MNa.: Di: DE-11-2023, ANl The piece and Parcel of the Peopesty| Rs. 3458700/, | Re. 345870/ | Rs, 5908013/, 

Sale of Inmovable Property under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial BAO009125, Delhi As. 4089977F-,  |having an extent - Apartmant No.

[...]

All Piece And Parcel Of Property Patta 
No 248 Near Govt School Basti 
Badgav Kota, Rajasthan ,324008, 
Rajasthan Adm Area 43.67 Sqgmt| 
Boundary: -East: - House Of Mahaveer| 
West: -house Of Ramdev North: -open 
Space South: - Road 15 Ft 

Demand Notice-10-12-2025 
Rs. 1143093/- (Rupees [19.02.2026 
Eleven Lakh Forty-Three Thousand 
Ninety-Three Onl%t) Due As On 10- 
December-2025 Together Interest 
Applicable From 11-December -2025 
And Other Charges And Cost Till The 
Date Of The Payment. 

Mr./Mrs. Reena Kanwar 
Wo Sudhir Kumar Reside At: Panchwati 
Colony Rangpur Kota Jn. Kota Rajasthan